
****** INVOICE ******

CUSTOMER P.O.
250193

FUEL TAX RECAP
FEDERAL LUST TAX
FED SPILL & SUPERFUND FEES

SHIP VIA
033

SOLD TO:
J FLETCHER CREAMER
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
101 EAST BROADWAY
HACKENSACK, NJ 07601

CONFIRM TO:

9087257737

ITEM NUMBER UNIT ORDERED

9ULS GAL 34.20
DIESEL ITM-DYED ULS
THIS PRODUCT IS DYED DIESEL FUEL.
NONTAXABLE USE ONLY.
PENALTY FOR TAXABLE USE.

MIN GAL CHG GAL 1.00
MINIMUM GALLON FEE

F.O.B.
P5

TAYLOR OIL COMPANY INC.
77 SECOND STREET
P.O. BOX 974
SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876-2915

WHSE: 033
1.00

SHIPPED

34.20
WHSE: 033

TERMS
NET 30

BACK ORDERED

0.00

0.00

SHIP TO:
PINE STREET
PO# 250193
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701

ORDER NUMBER:
ORDER DATE

SALESPERSON: 0048
CUSTOMER NUMBER: 01-0050183

INVOICE NUMBER:W499220-IN
INVOICE DATE: 7/17/2025

PRICE

3.8800

75.0000

0.00100
0.00609

NET INVOICE:
LESS DISCOUNT:

FREIGHT:
SALES/HAZARD TAX:

INVOICE TOTAL:

75.00

AMOUNT

132.70

0.03
0.21

207.94
0.00
0.00
0.00

207.94
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