TAYLOR OIL COMPANY INC. 77 SECOND STREET P.O. BOX 974 SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876-2915

9087257737

INVOICE NUMBER: INVOICE DATE: 7/17/2025

ORDER NUMBER: ORDER DATE SALESPERSON: 0048 CUSTOMER NUMBER:

SOLD TO:

SHIP TO:

CONFIRM TO:

CUSTOMER P.O. 250193	SHIP VIA 033		F.O.B. P5	TERMS NET 30		
ITEM NUMBER	UNIT	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	PRICE	AMOUNT
9ULS	GAL	34.20	34.20	0.00	3.8800	132.70
DIESEL ITM-DYED UL THIS PRODUCT IS DY NONTAXABLE USE OI PENALTY FOR TAXAE	'ED DIESEL FUE NLY.	L.	WHSE: 033			
MIN GAL CHG	GAL	1.00	1.00	0.00	75.0000	75.00
MINIMUM GALLON FE	Ε		WHSE: 033			
FUEL TAX RECAP						
FEDERAL LUST TAX					0.00100	0.03
FED SPILL & SUPERFUND FEES					0.00609	0.21

## Daily Invoice Sample

NET INVOICE: 207.94 LESS DISCOUNT: 0.00 FREIGHT: 0.00 SALES/HAZARD TAX: 0.00 INVOICE TOTAL: 207.94